w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
City Attorney
City Manager

Dir Of Commun Devel &
Engineering

Assistant City Manager

Fire Chief

Dir Of Redevelopment & Housing
Director Of Economic Development
Director Of Public Works

City Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Director Of Rec/Community Svcs
Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Director Of Finance/Treasurer
Deputy Fire Chief

Assistant City Attorney

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Chief

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Construction Manager

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Assistant City Attorney

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department
City Attorney
City Manager

Planning

City Manager

Fire Administration
Redevelopment & Housing
Economic Development
Public Works Admin.
Engineering

Fire Suppression

Community Services Admin.

Fire Suppression
Finance

Fire Administration
City Attorney

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Administration
Fire Suppression
Sewer Engineering
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

City Attorney

Total Wages

$253,305
$252,584
$204,400

$202,585
$187,155
$172,035
$166,912
$165,193
$163,941
$156,813
$155,917
$155,045
$153,447
$152,972
$149,057
$147,100
$146,281
$143,359
$143,109
$142,861
$140,587
$140,302
$139,664
$139,168
$138,801
$138,772
$135,741
$135,584
$134,926
$133,703



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Dep Dir Com Dev/ City Planner

Deputy Fire Chief
Building Official
Principal Engineer
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Principal Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Principal Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr.
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Public Works Operations Mgr.
Public Works Operations Mgr.

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Human Resource Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic
It Manager

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Planning

Fire Administration
Building Inspection
Engineering

Fire Suppression

Traffic Engineering

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Sewer Engineering

Fire Suppression

Fire Training

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Emergency Medical Services
Public Works Admin.
Sewer Maintenance

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Human Resources

Fire Suppression
Information Technology
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

$133,498
$133,365
$133,033
$133,001
$132,886
$132,849
$131,240
$130,967
$129,568
$128,419
$127,823
$127,637
$127,023
$126,554
$126,162
$124,054
$123,452
$123,330
$122,956
$122,930
$122,926
$121,974
$121,039
$120,764
$119,163
$118,805
$118,408
$117,440
$116,786
$116,583
$115,952
$115,258



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Senior Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Firefighter/Paramedic
City Clerk
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Senior Engineer
Right Of Way Agent
Fire Engineer

Assistant Human Resources
Manager

Fire Engineer

Storm Water Program Mgr.
Assistant To The City Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Senior Engineer

Associate Engineer
Communications Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

City Clerk

Director Of Finance/Treasurer
Fire Engineer

Environmental Planner

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Sewer Engineering

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
City Clerk

Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Land Development
Engineering

Fire Suppression

Human Resources

Fire Suppression

Storm Water Engineering
City Manager

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Engineering

Engineering

City Manager

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
City Clerk

Finance

Fire Suppression

Planning

$114,852
$114,469
$113,817
$113,626
$112,912
$112,352
$112,328
$110,137
$109,338
$108,864
$108,010
$107,110
$107,009
$106,398
$106,208
$104,952

$103,718
$102,995
$102,878
$102,830
$101,919
$101,772
$101,622
$101,509
$100,439
$100,182
$98,826
$98,745
$97,053
$95,712
$94,731



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Building Official

Community Services Program Mgr.

Community Services Program Mgr.

Senior Fire Inspector
Firefighter/Paramedic
Waterpark Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Building Inspection

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Fire Prevention

Emergency Medical Services
Wave Waterpark

Fire Suppression

$94,719
$94,570
$94,425
$94,400
$94,213
$94,107
$92,813



