	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$253,305
2.	City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$252,584
3.	Dir Of Commun Devel & Engineering		Vista	Planning	\$204,400
4.	Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$202,585
5.	Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$187,155
6.	Dir Of Redevelopment & Housing		Vista	Redevelopment & Housing	\$172,035
7.	Director Of Economic Development		Vista	Economic Development	\$166,912
8.	Director Of Public Works		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$165,193
9.	City Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$163,941
10.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$156,813
11.	Director Of Rec/Community Svcs		Vista	Community Services Admin.	\$155,917
12.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$155,045
13.	Director Of Finance/Treasurer		Vista	Finance	\$153,447
14.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$152,972
15.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$149,057
16.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$147,100
17.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$146,281
18.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$143,359
19.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$143,109
20.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$142,861
21.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$140,587
22.	Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$140,302
23.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$139,664
24.	Construction Manager		Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$139,168
25.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$138,801
26.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$138,772
27.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$135,741
28.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$135,584
29.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$134,926
30.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$133,703

31.	Dep Dir Com Dev/ City Planner	Vista	Planning	\$133,498
32.	Deputy Fire Chief	Vista	Fire Administration	\$133,365
33.	Building Official	Vista	Building Inspection	\$133,033
34.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$133,001
35.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$132,886
36.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Traffic Engineering	\$132,849
37.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$131,240
38.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$130,967
39.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$129,568
40.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$128,419
41.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$127,823
42.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$127,637
43.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr.	Vista	Fire Training	\$127,023
44.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$126,554
45.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$126,162
46.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$124,054
47.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$123,452
48.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$123,330
49.	Public Works Operations Mgr.	Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$122,956
50.	Public Works Operations Mgr.	Vista	Sewer Maintenance	\$122,930
51.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$122,926
52.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$121,974
53.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$121,039
54.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$120,764
55.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$119,163
56.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$118,805
57.	Human Resource Manager	Vista	Human Resources	\$118,408
58.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$117,440
59.	It Manager	Vista	Information Technology	\$116,786
60.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$116,583
61.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$115,952
62.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$115,258

63.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$114,852
64.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$114,469
65.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$113,817
66.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$113,626
67.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$112,912
68.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$112,352
69.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$112,328
70.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$110,137
71.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$109,338
72.	City Clerk	Vista	City Clerk	\$108,864
73.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$108,010
74.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$107,110
75.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Land Development	\$107,009
76.	Right Of Way Agent	Vista	Engineering	\$106,398
77.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$106,208
78.	Assistant Human Resources Manager	Vista	Human Resources	\$104,952
79.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$103,718
80.	Storm Water Program Mgr.	Vista	Storm Water Engineering	\$102,995
81.	Assistant To The City Manager	Vista	City Manager	\$102,878
82.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$102,830
83.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$101,919
84.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$101,772
85.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$101,622
86.	Associate Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$101,509
87.	Communications Officer	Vista	City Manager	\$100,439
88.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$100,182
89.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$98,826
90.	City Clerk	Vista	City Clerk	\$98,745
91.	Director Of Finance/Treasurer	Vista	Finance	\$97,053
92.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$95,712
93.	Environmental Planner	Vista	Planning	\$94,731

94.	Building Official	Vista	Building Inspection	\$94,719
95.	Community Services Program Mgr.	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$94,570
96.	Community Services Program Mgr.	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$94,425
97.	Senior Fire Inspector	Vista	Fire Prevention	\$94,400
98.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$94,213
99.	Waterpark Manager	Vista	Wave Waterpark	\$94,107
100.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$92,813